VARIASTORE

SIMPLIFY NETWORKS

Item no.: 399873

UACC-OFC-M2-LULU-5M - OM4 Duplex LC UPC Fiber Patch Cable

from 10,58 EUR

Item no.: 399873
shipping weight: 2.00 kg
Manufacturer: Ubiquiti

B Product Description

Indoor OM4 multi-mode fiber patch cable with duplex LC UPC connectors.Technical Specifications- Cable lenght 1, 3, 5, 10, 15, 30 m(3.3, 9.8, 16.4, 32.8, 49.2, 98.4 ft)- Connector
type LC-LC- Fiber mode OM4- Fiber type Duplex- Polish UPC to UPC- Wavelength 850/1300 nm- Cable jacket material Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH)- Jacket OD 2.0 mm-
Jacket color Rose- Insertion loss ? 0.3 dB- Return loss ? 35 dB- Repeatability ? 0.1 dB- Durability ? 0.2 dB (1,000 times mating)- Ambient operating temperature -40 to 75° C (-40
to 167° F)
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